	SUMMARY OF QUOTAT	IONS													
	Commodity:	D	ate:												
	393/31;35;36&28/65	04/	17/19			8			_						
	Category:	Requis	sition No:	_		5			577			OR	IGI	NA	L
Baby	y Food Products, Gluten Free Items, Whole Grain items	9-39331		34.Or.	KS7 S81.		Cassagne	S							
	Agency:	pening or ng Date:		30			SSA								
	HEAD START	04/	17/19	: \$			q	င္ပဲဖိ							
Sealed	d Bid X Price Inquiry Definite	Quantities _		40			~								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount
0001	Cheese and turkey pepperoni, rectangular double stuffed whole grain pizza with two cheese filled crust edges, par-baked with full melt cheese. Slice to be 3x5. Contains 100% low moisture part skim mozzarella cheese. Must be an approved cheese processor with the State of Florida. THE MAX 100-77387-12630-9 or acceptable equal. Case lot. SFS Number(s): 19790A	500	CASE				\$59.95								
0002	Reduced fat mild cheddar, Individually wrapped. Minimum 10# case. LAND O LAKES or acceptable equal.	290	CASE				\$49.95								19
0003	Colby jack and mild cheddar cheese stick. Individually wrapped, minimum 168 per case. LAND O LAKES 44878, BONGARDS 40293 or acceptable equal. SFS Number(s): 19590A.	300	CASE				\$46.95								

	SUMMARY OF QUOTAT	IONS													
	Commodity:	D	ate:												
	393/31;35;36&28/65	04/	17/19			8									
	Category:	Requis	sition No:			2			7						
Bab	y Food Products, Gluten Free Items, Whole Grain items	9-39331		16. 16.	KS/1 S&/.		19USesses	S			OI	RIG	INA	T	
	Agency:	pening or ng Date:		ر چي م			gess,					uc	ALVI		
	HEAD START	17/19				q	ပ္ပိ								
Sealed	Bid X Price Inquiry Definite	Quantities		45			~								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount
	Mozzarella string cheese stick, part skim. Individually wrapped, minimum 168 per case. LAND O LAKES 59701, BONGARDS 40295 or acceptable equal. SFS Number(s): 19592A.	800	CASE	Trice	Lacii	Alliount	\$45.95	Lucii	Amount	11100	Luon	Amount	11100	Luon	Amount
	100% whole grain or white wheat sliced loaf. Minimum 24 slices per loaf. BAKECRAFTERS, CEM, SKY BLUE or acceptable equal. each SFS Number(s): 22168A.	2000	EACH	\$1.50			\$26.95								
0006	Whole grain garlic bread in a twisted knot shape. Tasty Brands or acceptable equal each	2000	EACH				\$25.95								
0007	Whole wheat pizza edge topped with mozzarella, sausage, pepperoni, peppers, onions, mushrooms and black olives. Nardones 64SUP2 or acceptable equal. Each.	500	EACH				\$58.95						,		

	SUMMARY OF QUOTAT	IONS													
	Commodity:	D	ate:												
	393/31;35;36&28/65	04/	17/19			SA.									
	Category:	Requis	sition No:			5			577						
Bab	y Food Products, Gluten Free Items, Whole Grain items	9-39331		, (e);	KS7 881		1946 <sub>888906</sub>	S			ORI	GIN	IAL		
	Agency:		pening or ng Date:		ر جي جي		*55	gess,							
	HEAD START		17/19	is			9	ပ္ပဲ							
Sealed	I Bid X Price Inquiry Definite	Quantities _		4			~	<u> </u>							
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount
0008	Whole grain, 16 crust pizza topped with mozzarella cheese. Must be an approved cheese processor with the State of Florida. Big Daddys, Nardones, or acceptable equal. each SFS Number(s): 21175A	100	EACH				\$79.95								
0009	Whole grain, individually sticks for dunking, not a perforated or pull apart slice. Processed in a nut free facility. Bake Crafters or acceptable equal. Each	500	EACH				\$34.95								
0010	Whole grain, reduced sodium mix. Add water and oil only. Heart of Texas or acceptable equal. SFS Number(s): 19664A. Nutritionals based on 1 portion. Case lot	1	CASE				\$40.00								

	SUMMARY OF QUOTAT	TONS													
	Commodity:	D	ate:												
	393/31;35;36&28/65	04/	17/19			8									
	Category:	Requis	sition No:			5			70						
Bab	y Food Products, Gluten Free Items, Whole Grain items	9-39331		alfer:	KS/1 S&/.		, cassagner	185			OR	IGI	NA	T	
	Agency:	pening or ng Date:		0			SSA								
	HEAD START	04/	17/19		2		ا ا	යු							
Sealed	d Bid X Price Inquiry Definite		20			7	7								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount
0011	Maple or cinnamon glazed, whole grain, individually wrapped in heatable sealed film. 1.5-2 ounce grain equivalent acceptable. MICHAELS 85817, SUNNYFRESH or acceptable equal. each SFS Number(s): 21966A.	1541	EACH				\$29.95								
0012	Whole grain, round waffle, bulk packed. Processed in a nut free facility. Bake Crafters or acceptable equal. Case	500	EACH				\$17.95								
0013	Non-refrigerator Soy milk-Soymilk	82	CASE				\$25.95								
0014	Pediasure Drink Nutrition Van Pediasure or approved equal pk. 4/6pk/8oz per case	12	CASE				\$43.95								
0015	Rice Cereal, flakes, with Iron 6/16 ounce servings per box per case. Gerber or approved equal	12	CASE				\$17.95								
0016	Oatmeal Cereal, flakes, with Iron 3/16 ounce servings per box case Gerber or approved equal.	12	CASE				\$17.95								

	SUMMARY OF QUOTAT	IONS													
	Commodity:	D	ate:												
	393/31;35;36&28/65	04/	17/19			SA.			_						
	Category:	Requis	sition No:			5			377						
Bab	y Food Products, Gluten Free Items, Whole Grain items	A.C. 1	9-39331		16. 16.	KS/1 S&1.		Cassagne,	S			OR		VAI	
	Agency:	Closi	pening or ng Date:	,	80 80			38,89						The second secon	1
Sealed	HEAD START 04/17/19  led Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities						2	<u>ن</u> د							
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount
0017	Beef, puree, water, cornstarch, lemon juice concentrate (to maintain color, no artificial flavor. Gerber or approved equal.  12/2.5 oz (jars or plastic containers) per case	12	CASE				\$15.95								
0018	Chicken, puree, water, cornstarch, lemon juice concentrate (to maintain color, no artificial flavor. Gerber or approved equal.  12/2.5 oz. (jars or plastic containers) per case	12	CASE				\$15.95								
0019	Ham, puree, water, cornstarch, lemon juice concentrate (to maintain color, no artificial flavor. Gerber or approved equal.  12/2.5 oz. (jars or plastic containers) per case	12	CASE				\$15.95								

	SUMMARY OF QUOTAT	IONS													
	Commodity:	D	ate:												
	393/31;35;36&28/65	04/	17/19			Š									
	Category:	Requis	sition No:			5			27						
Bab	y Food Products, Gluten Free Items, Whole Grain items	9-39331		16.	Ø,		70,00	S.			OR	IGI	NA	The state of the s	
	Agency:  Bid Opening or Closing Date:  HEAD START  04/17/19				ر چ م	KS/188/		1946 <sub>eSSeDE</sub>							
Sealed	HEAD START  Bid X Price Inquiry Definite		Bis			3	ξ <sup>δ</sup>								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount
0020	Turkey, puree, water, cornstarch, lemon juice concentrate (to maintain color, no artificial flavor. Gerber or approved equal.  12/2.5 oz. (jars or plastic containers) per case	12	CASE				\$15.95								
0021	GREEN BEANS, 100% natural, no added sugar, salt, starches, artificial favors or colors 8/2x2 oz. jars or plastic containers per case. Gerber or approved equal.	60	CASE				\$15.95								
0022	CARROTS, 100% natural, no added sugar, salt, starches, artificial favors or colors. Gerber or approved equal. 8/2x2 oz. jars or plastic containers per case	60	CASE				\$15.95								

	SUMMARY OF QUOTAT	TIONS													
	Commodity:	D	ate:												
	393/31;35;36&28/65	04/	17/19			Z									
1	Category:	Requi	sition No:			5			577						
Bab	y Food Products, Gluten Free Items, Whole Grain items	A.C. 1	9-39331		16. is	KS 1881		Cassagner	5			OR	IGI	NA	L
	Agency:		pening or ng Date:		\$0 \$3			Sessy							
	HEAD START		/17/19	1			1	င္ပ်ံ							
Sealed	d Bid X Price Inquiry Definite	e Quantities		40	-		~								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount
	SWEET POTATOES, 100% natural, no added sugar, salt, starches, artificial favors or colors. Gerber or approved equal.  8/2x2 oz. jars or plastic containers per case	60	CASE				\$15.95								
0024	SWEET PEAS, 100% natural, no added sugar, salt, starches, artificial favors or colors Gerber or approved equal. 8/2x2 oz. jars or plastic containers per case	60	CASE				\$15.95								
0025	Applesauce, no added sugars, starches, artificial colors or flavors. Gerber or approved equal. 8/2x2 oz. jars or plastic containers per case	60	CASE				\$15.95								

	SUMMARY OF QUOTAT	IONS													
	Commodity:	D	ate:												
	393/31;35;36&28/65	04/	17/19			Š									
	Category:	Requis	sition No:			3			57						
Bab	y Food Products, Gluten Free Items, Whole Grain items	9-39331		, de ;	KS/1 Se/.		1946esses	S			OR	IGI	NAI		
	Agency:	pening or ng Date:		% &			9889								
Sealed	HEAD START  d Bid X Price Inquiry Definite	17/19	is			3	<u>ن</u>								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount
0026	Bananas, no added sugars, starches, artificial colors or flavors. Gerber or approved equal.8/2x2 oz. jars or plastic containers per case	60	CASE				\$15.95								
0027	Pears, no added sugars, starches, artificial colors or flavors. Gerber or approved equal.8/2x2 oz. jars or plastic containers per case	60	CASE				\$15.95								
0028	Peaches, no added sugars, starches, artificial colors or flavors. Gerber or approved equal.8/2x2 oz. jars or plastic containers per case	60	CASE				\$15.95								
0029	Udi's Gluten-free bread, soy free, dairy free, nut free or approved equal.	100	PACK				\$12.95								
0030	Gluten Free Cornbread Mix Ingredients: buttermilk (cultured fat-free milk, salt, vitamin A palmitate, vitamin D3), evaporated cane juice, potato starch, cornstarch, salt, baking powder, baking soda 24oz ea. box	20	вох				\$12.95								

	SUMMARY OF QUOTAT	rions													
	Commodity:	С	)ate:												
	393/31;35;36&28/65	04/	/17/19			Z									
	Category:	Requi	sition No:			3			27						
Bab	y Food Products, Gluten Free Items, Whole Grain items	A.C. 1	19-39331			KS/1 Se/.		Cassagner,	S				OR	GII	NAL
	Agency:  Bid Opening or Closing Date:  HEAD START  04/17/19				50 B			0688							
	HEAD START 04/17/19  led Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities						ď	င့်ဗီ							
Sealed	d Bid X Price Inquiry Definite	e Quantities		40			~								
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount
	Gluten Free Sandwich Bread	30	BAGS	1 1100		7	\$12.95		7	1 1.00		rancunc	1 1100		7.11.041.10
		30	BAGS				\$29.95								
	Hamburger Buns, 4 oz. boxes	40	вох				\$26.95								
0034	Whole grain crust pre-scored into 10 slices topped with provolone, romano, mozzarella and parmesan cheese.	500	EACH				\$83.95								
0035	Fajita style mix including onion, green bell pepper and red bell pepper	5	CASE				\$32.95								
0036	Animal shaped, organic, whole grain, honey graham crackers	100	CASE				\$38.95								
0037	Animal shaped organic, whole grain crackers.	100	CASE				\$19.95								
0038	Maple Buckwheat Flakes, cold cereal or approved equal. 12/oz. boxes each	40	вох				\$6.95								
0039	Yellow Corn Grits, 24 oz. per box	60	BOX				\$12.95								
0040	Buttermilk Pancakes/Waffle Mix, 12 oz. Box each	60	вох				\$29.95								
0041	365 Extra Virgin Olive Oil 1 quart bottle	10	QUART				\$24.95								
☐ Adv	vertise Bid Bond Ins		Total Amount												

SUMMARY OF QUOTA	TIONS												
Commodity:	Date:												
393/31;35;36&28/65	04/17/19			SA			_						
Category:	Requisition No:			5			27						
Baby Food Products, Gluten Free Items, Whole Grain items	A.C. 19-39331			KS) SOL		1946esses	6			OR	IGI	NA	Marie Co
Agency:	Bid Opening or Closing Date:		ر چي			988						1 4 7 7	
HEAD START	04/17/19				,	က်							
Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry _ Definit	e Quantities	2			~	7							
Item No. DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	UNIT OF QUANTITY MEASURE	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount	Unit Price	Each	Amount
	Cash Discoun	t											
	Net Amoun	t											
Buyer Date	Deliver	/											
afj	Total Amoun	t											
,	TOTAL AWARI												
NOTES: See Bid Worksheet			•										